



The unique Online Asia-Pacific Dermatology and Aesthetic Conference

Virtual Journey 2022

WHERE LEARNING HAS NO BOUNDARIES

asiaderma.sg

Organized by



follow us on in f i hasia Derma | #asiaderma

THE VIRTUAL JOURNEY CONTINUES IN 2022.....

E-Asia Derma will be continuing our learning expedition this year following the success of the 2021 webinars. There will be a total number of 5 Episodes planned and the webinar series will encompass the Scientific Topics and Physician Lectures; Products and Devices presentations on recent launches and innovation by brands.

As a sponsor and partner, you will be fully integrated into this virtual experience with the ability to engage with participants, introduce and share your products and services.

With E-Asia Derma Virtual Journey your Brand will be highly visible through a series of online platforms and pre-event activities fully connected to the E – Asia Derma Conference.

CONNECT TODAY AND NETWORK WITH THE DERMATOLOGY WORLD!



If you have products recently launched or about to be launched, this is a good opportunity for you to collaborate with us and reach out to the doctors in the region, through our network and yours.



Attendees database will be provided only upon approval given by attendees at the registration for the webinar.

WEBINAR PACKAGE

E-Asia Derma Virtual Journey offers our sponsors and supporters an optimal exposure with a wallet friendly budget you may have to benefit from our webinars. Please see below our list of opportunities and you are most welcome to contact any of E-Asia Derma team members should you have further questions.

WEBINAR PACKAGE PRICE	SGD 3,600 (7% GST WILL APPLY)
Maximum sponsor per webinar	3
Per slot	30 minutes duration
جن E-Flyer	Each sponsor is entitled to 1 dedicated E-Flyer to database (Html Content from sponsor) Sponsor Banner in non-dedicated E-flyer Banner on confirmation email to attendees
) Website	Logo of sponsor on Webinar page (Hyperlink to sponsor web page) Banner on Webinar Page
Mobile App	Company listing & Logo on App Slider Banner
in f 🞯 🔰 Social Media	Each sponsor is allowed to 1 dedicated post on your speaker with your Company logo (FB, IG LinkedIn & Twitter)
Attendees' Database	YES - Available 1 week after the webinar
Certificate of Participation	YES

Proposed Webinar Date and Time

Date	Time (GMT+8)	My Choice
31 March (Thursday)	8pm SGT / 9pm KOR	
28 April (Thursday)	8pm SGT / 9pm KOR	
31 May (Wednesday)	8pm SGT / 9pm KOR	
31 Aug (Wednesday)	8pm SGT / 9pm KOR	
28 Sep (Wednesday)	8pm SGT / 9pm KOR	

Interested Sponsors may contact us IMMEDIATELY at:

☑ info@asiaderma.sg

+65 91828746.

NEXT DERMA MEETINGS







CONTACT & EMAIL ADDRESS:

INDEX HOLDING - Singapore Branch

Juri Tan Senior Project Manager

Email: juri.tan@indexholding.sg

Dir:+65 6909 1940 | Mobile:+65 9182 8746

INDEX HOLDING - Korea Branch

Tina Yoon Business Development Manager

E-mail: taerim.yoon@indexholding.co.kr

Tel: +82 2 6000 4713 - 19

For the rest of the world

Ghazala Tarannum Business Development Executive

Email: exhibit@asiaderma.com

Dir: +971 4 520 8951 | Mob: +971 58 966 3537





INDEX Holding Singapore PTE. LTD 1 Raffles Boulevard, Suntec City, Level 3 Venue Management Office, Singapore 039593 Tel: +65 6337 2888 | Email: registration@asiaderma.sg

follow us on 🛛 in 👎 🞯 💓 Asia Derma | #asiaderma